Driver Statement Grao

31 January, 2022 - 6 February, 2022

Paid to Summary
Galvin Ng Chen Kiat Total Earnings 370.50
SG | POSB BANK *****%4447 Total Deductions 0.00

Weekly Total S$370. 50

Earnings details

Description Amount
Deliveries net earnings 199.75
Food base earnings 117.95
Express base earnings 5.65
Commission 0.00
Earnings adjustment 76.15
Incentives 169.75
Tips 1.00
Total Earnings 370.50
Total Deductions 0.00
Weekly Total S$$370.50
Tips
Date / Time Booking ID Cash Wallet Credit Wallet Subtotal
?;fg;“l\jry' A-32KGBNOGWHAC 1.00 : 1.00

$$1.00
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Incentives

Qualified

Description

Zone Boost, 05 Feb 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1107588

Weekend Quest, 05 Feb 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1106149

You've earned S$32.00for collecting 25 gems.

Shift Top-Up: SG GF Bike - DTBM WE Dinner Peak
(69130)

Shift Top-Up: SG GF Bike - DTBM WE Lunch Peak
(69127)

Lunch Incentives, 30 Jan 2022 - Incentive ID 1105645

You've earned S$5.00incentive as you completed 3 unique
rides(minimum requirement: 3 trips).

Zone Boost, 30 Jan 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1101462

Sentosa &amp; Tanjong Rhu Trip Incentives - 24-Jan - 30-
Jan-2022 - Incentive ID 1084082

You've earned S$2.00incentive as you're eligible for a
S82.00per trip incentive after completing 1 unique trips
(minimum requirement: 1 trips).

Unqualified

Description

Weekday Quest, 04 Feb 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1106103

You're not eligible for an incentive because:

» You've collected 0 gems (min requirement: 10

gems);

Zone Boost, 04 Feb 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1107498

You're not eligible for an incentive because:

e You've collected 0 gems (min requirement: 80

gems);

Cash Wallet

83.00

32.00

11.00

9.00

5.00

15.75

2.00

Cash Wallet

0.00

0.00
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Credit Wallet

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Credit Wallet

0.00

0.00

Subtotal

83.00

32.00

11.00

9.00

5.00

15.75

2.00

$$157.75

Subtotal

0.00

0.00



Weekday Quest, 31 Jan - 03 Feb 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID
1106082

You're not eligible for an incentive because:

e You've collected 0 gems (min requirement: 30
gems);

Zone Boost, 03 Feb 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1107314
You're not eligible for an incentive because:

e You've collected 0 gems (min requirement: 80
gems);

Zone Boost, 02 Feb 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1107310
You're not eligible for an incentive because:

e You've collected 0 gems (min requirement: 80
gems);

Zone Boost, 01 Feb 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1107309
You're not eligible for an incentive because:

e You've collected 0 gems (min requirement: 80
gems);

Zone Boost, 31 Jan 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1106825
You're not eligible for an incentive because:

e You've collected 0 gems (min requirement: 80
gems);

Weekend Quest, 30 Jan 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1101453
You're not eligible for an incentive because:

¢ You've collected 7 gems (min requirement: 10
gems);

Bonus

Description

Bonus earned from 6 trips.

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Cash Wallet

12.00
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0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Credit Wallet

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

S$0.00

Subtotal

12.00



Cashouts
Date / Time Description
31 January,
11:31AM Cashout request approved

Promo Reimbursements

Description

Total Trip level promo

Trip Details - Deliveries

Sunday, 6 February

Booking Type Details
A-32P6TNCGWETS
Batched orderGrabFood A-32PS6ROWWECG

Single orderGrabFood  A-32P5C6PGWETS

Saturday, 5 February

Booking Type Details

Single orderGrabFood  A-32LSH6RGWEGD

A-32LQ75WGWJLI

Batched orderGrabFood o)) opHBGWIHO

A-32LNOVRWWEXR
Batched orderGrabFood A-32LNOMOGWE6D

$$12.00

Cash Wallet Credit Wallet Subtotal
-150.00 0.00 -150.00
-S$150.00

Cash Wallet Credit Wallet Subtotal
90.35 0.00 90.35
$$90.35

Payment method Base earnings  Commission Earnings Adjustment  Net earnings
Cashless 12.20 0.00 0.50 12.70
Cashless 5.80 0.00 0.00 5.80
$$18.50

Payment method Base earnings  Commission Earnings Adjustment  Net earnings
Cashless 5.00 0.00 1.40 6.40
Cash/ 9.40 0.00 360 1300

Cashless

Cashless 9.10 0.00 210 11.20
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Single orderGrabFood
Single orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabMart

Batched orderGrabMart

Batched orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood
Single orderGrabMart

Single orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabMart

Batched orderGrabMart

Single
orderGrabExpress-
FnB(McD)

Single orderGrabFood

A-32LLXUQG2ECR

A-32LJUJAGWG79

A-32LH2JAGWEGD

A-32LEUXFWWIBX
A-32LEUGOGWG94

A-32LDBGDWWEJT
A-32LDE4VWWI4J

A-32KMJLNWWJILR
A-32KMS7CGWIM8

A-32KKCHDWWECR
A-32KKRUEWWG94

A-32KHUOSG2HDD

A-32KHDUOWWH4M

A-32KGBNOGWHAC

A-32KDWSIGWFCG
A-32KD788WWI14J

A-32KABJFGWF25

A-32KAEDLGWIBX

A-32KBCWNWWIM8

A-32K5D4BWWFCG

How to read this statement

Tips

Incentives

Miscellaneous
Payments

Total tips for the week given to you by passengers

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cash

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

7.00

4.70

4.50

1.98

5.59

11.60

9.70

6.50

0.99

4.50

7.09

8.30

5.65

4.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00 7.00
1.00 5.70
5.60 10.10
17.52 19.50
15.91 21.50
5.60 17.20
1.10 10.80
0.00 6.50
5.71 6.70
1.00 5.50
8.91 16.00
3.60 11.90
0.00 5.65
2.60 6.60
$$181.25

The amount of incentives paid to your Grab Wallet Qualified Incentives - you meet the requirement and you are eligible
to receive the payout Unqualified Incentives - you did not meet the requirement and no payment received

The amount credited to you Grab wallet for miscellaneous items.
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Rental Fees

Vehicle Expenses

Adjustments

Cash Wallet

Credit Wallet

Promo
Reimbursements

Cashouts

Base earnings

Fares

Earnings Adjustment

Commissions

Transport net earnings

Deliveries net earnings

Statement Period

The amount of rental costs deducted in your grab wallet

The amount covering vehicle expenses such as fuel and insurance which is deducted in your grab wallet

Amount deducted from your Grab Wallet due to payment adjustments.

Your Grab wallet where you can cashout your earnings and other payment after deductions such as GrabPay fares,
promo reimbursements, incentives and miscellaneous payments

Your Grab wallet that you can maintain to pay for for commission deductions, rental fees, vehicle expenses and other
adjusments. You will not be able to cashout in this wallet.

The amount covering all promotions Grab offers passengers and paid to your Grab wallet

The amount transferred from Cash Wallet when you request a cashout. Cashout request: You initiated the cashout to
be transferred to your Grab registered bank account Cashout declined: You initiated the cashout but it was rejected and
returned to your Cash walllet

Base earnings takes into account the distance, additional stops and delays to ensure you are paid fairly for the
deliveries you completed.

Total fare is the amount you earn from a ride, including promo reimbursements, excluding tolls and others (if any), etc.

Additional earnings paid by Grab.

The amount payable to Grab deducted on a per ride / delivery basis.

Your Net earnings for the ride after deducting commissions from Total Fares

Your Net earnings for the delivery after deducting commissions from Earnings Adjustment and Base Earnings.

This statement shows your earnings and deductions from Monday to Sunday. It may also include transactions incurred
in previous periods but paid out or deducted in the last one week.

Due to rounding, numbers presented throughout this document may not add up precisely to the totals provided.

The information shared with you is highly confidential and is only to be used for the performance of your Service. Any disclosure without the company's

written consent shall be deemed as a breach of the Conditions of Use of the App and will affect your continued use of the same.
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