# **Driver Statement**

31 January, 2022 - 6 February, 2022



Paid toSummaryGalvin Ng Chen KiatTotal Earnings370.50SG | POSB BANK \*\*\*\*\*4442Total Deductions0.00Weekly Total\$\$370.50

## **Earnings details**

Weekly Total	\$\$370.50
Total Deductions	0.00
Total Earnings	370.50
Tips	1.00
Incentives	169.75
Earnings adjustment	76.15
Commission	0.00
Express base earnings	5.65
Food base earnings	117.95
Deliveries net earnings	199.75
Description	Amount

#### **Tips**

Date / Time	Booking ID	Cash Wallet	Credit Wallet	Subtotal
5 February, 12:19PM	A-32KGBNOGWHAC	1.00	-	1.00

S\$1.00

#### **Incentives**

## Qualified

Description	Cash Wallet	Credit Wallet	Subtotal
Zone Boost, 05 Feb 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1107588	83.00	0.00	83.00
Weekend Quest, 05 Feb 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1106149  You've earned S\$32.00for collecting 25 gems.	32.00	0.00	32.00
Shift Top-Up: SG GF Bike - DTBM WE Dinner Peak (69130)	11.00	0.00	11.00
Shift Top-Up: SG GF Bike - DTBM WE Lunch Peak (69127)	9.00	0.00	9.00
Lunch Incentives, 30 Jan 2022 - Incentive ID 1105645  You've earned \$\\$5.00incentive as you completed 3 unique rides(minimum requirement: 3 trips).	5.00	0.00	5.00
Zone Boost, 30 Jan 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1101462	15.75	0.00	15.75
Sentosa & Samp; Tanjong Rhu Trip Incentives - 24-Jan - 30-Jan-2022 - Incentive ID 1084082  You've earned S\$2.00incentive as you're eligible for a S\$2.00per trip incentive after completing 1 unique trips (minimum requirement: 1 trips).	2.00	0.00	2.00

## S\$157.75

## Unqualified

Description	Cash Wallet	Credit Wallet	Subtotal
Weekday Quest, 04 Feb 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1106103  You're not eligible for an incentive because:  • You've collected 0 gems (min requirement: 10 gems);	0.00	0.00	0.00
Zone Boost, 04 Feb 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1107498  You're not eligible for an incentive because:  • You've collected 0 gems (min requirement: 80 gems);	0.00	0.00	0.00

Weekday Quest, 31 Jan - 03 Feb 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1106082  You're not eligible for an incentive because:  • You've collected 0 gems (min requirement: 30 gems);	0.00	0.00	0.00
Zone Boost, 03 Feb 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1107314  You're not eligible for an incentive because:  • You've collected 0 gems (min requirement: 80 gems);	0.00	0.00	0.00
Zone Boost, 02 Feb 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1107310  You're not eligible for an incentive because:  • You've collected 0 gems (min requirement: 80 gems);	0.00	0.00	0.00
Zone Boost, 01 Feb 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1107309  You're not eligible for an incentive because:  • You've collected 0 gems (min requirement: 80 gems);	0.00	0.00	0.00
Zone Boost, 31 Jan 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1106825  You're not eligible for an incentive because:  • You've collected 0 gems (min requirement: 80 gems);	0.00	0.00	0.00
Weekend Quest, 30 Jan 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1101453  You're not eligible for an incentive because:  • You've collected 7 gems (min requirement: 10 gems);	0.00	0.00	0.00
			S\$0.00

## Bonus

Description	Cash Wallet	Credit Wallet	Subtotal
Bonus earned from 6 trips.	12.00	0.00	12.00

#### Cashouts

Date / Time	Description	Cash Wallet	Credit Wallet	Subtotal
31 January, 11:31AM	Cashout request approved	-150.00	0.00	-150.00

-S\$150.00

## **Promo Reimbursements**

Description	Cash Wallet	Credit Wallet	Subtotal
Total Trip level promo	90.35	0.00	90.35

S\$90.35

## **Trip Details - Deliveries**

## Sunday, 6 February

Booking Type	Details	Payment method	Base earnings	Commission Earnings Adjus	stment	Net earnings
Batched orderGrabFood	A-32P6TNCGWETS A-32P86ROWWFCG	Cashless	12.20	0.00	0.50	12.70
Single orderGrabFood	A-32P5C6PGWETS	Cashless	5.80	0.00	0.00	5.80

S\$18.50

#### Saturday, 5 February

Booking Type	Details	Payment method	Base earnings	Commission Earnings Ac	djustment	Net earnings
Single orderGrabFood	A-32LSH6RGWE6D	Cashless	5.00	0.00	1.40	6.40
Batched orderGrabFood	A-32LQ75WGWJLI A-32LQDHBGWIHO	Cash / Cashless	9.40	0.00	3.60	13.00
Batched orderGrabFood	A-32LN9VRWWEXR A-32LNOMOGWE6D	Cashless	9.10	0.00	2.10	11.20

Single orderGrabFood A-32LLXU	QG2ECR Cashless	7.00	0.00	0.00	7.00
Single orderGrabFood A-32LJUJ	AGWG79 Cashless	4.70	0.00	1.00	5.70
Single orderGrabFood A-32LH2J	AGWE6D Cashless	4.50	0.00	5.60	10.10
Batched orderGrabMart A-32LEUX A-32LEUG	Cachlace	1.98	0.00	17.52	19.50
Batched orderGrabMart A-32LDBG A-32LDE4	( 'achlecc	5.59	0.00	15.91	21.50
Batched orderGrabFood A-32KMJL A-32KMS7	NWWJLR Cashless	11.60	0.00	5.60	17.20
Ratched Orderi Tankood	HDWWECR JEWWG94 Cashless	9.70	0.00	1.10	10.80
Single orderGrabFood A-32KHU0	DSG2HDD Cashless	6.50	0.00	0.00	6.50
Single orderGrabMart A-32KHDL	J9WWH4M Cash	0.99	0.00	5.71	6.70
Single orderGrabFood A-32KGBN	NOGWHAC Cashless	4.50	0.00	1.00	5.50
Batched orderGrabMart A-32KDW3 A-32KD78	( 'achlecc	7.09	0.00	8.91	16.00
Batched orderGrabMart A-32KABJ A-32KAED	l 'achiece	8.30	0.00	3.60	11.90
Single orderGrabExpress- A-32K8CV FnB(McD)	VNWWIM8 Cashless	5.65	0.00	0.00	5.65
Single orderGrabFood A-32K5D4	BWWFCG Cashless	4.00	0.00	2.60	6.60

S\$181.25

## How to read this statement

Tips	Total tips for the week given to you by passengers
Incentives	The amount of incentives paid to your Grab Wallet Qualified Incentives - you meet the requirement and you are eligible to receive the payout Unqualified Incentives - you did not meet the requirement and no payment received
Miscellaneous Payments	The amount credited to you Grab wallet for miscellaneous items.

Rental Fees	The amount of rental costs deducted in your grab wallet
Vehicle Expenses	The amount covering vehicle expenses such as fuel and insurance which is deducted in your grab wallet
Adjustments	Amount deducted from your Grab Wallet due to payment adjustments.
Cash Wallet	Your Grab wallet where you can cashout your earnings and other payment after deductions such as GrabPay fares, promo reimbursements, incentives and miscellaneous payments
Credit Wallet	Your Grab wallet that you can maintain to pay for for commission deductions, rental fees, vehicle expenses and other adjusments. You will not be able to cashout in this wallet.
Promo Reimbursements	The amount covering all promotions Grab offers passengers and paid to your Grab wallet
Cashouts	The amount transferred from Cash Wallet when you request a cashout. Cashout request: You initiated the cashout to be transferred to your Grab registered bank account Cashout declined: You initiated the cashout but it was rejected and returned to your Cash walllet
Base earnings	Base earnings takes into account the distance, additional stops and delays to ensure you are paid fairly for the deliveries you completed.
Fares	Total fare is the amount you earn from a ride, including promo reimbursements, excluding tolls and others (if any), etc.
Earnings Adjustment	Additional earnings paid by Grab.
Commissions	The amount payable to Grab deducted on a per ride / delivery basis.
Transport net earnings	Your Net earnings for the ride after deducting commissions from Total Fares
Deliveries net earnings	Your Net earnings for the delivery after deducting commissions from Earnings Adjustment and Base Earnings.
Statement Period	This statement shows your earnings and deductions from Monday to Sunday. It may also include transactions incurred in previous periods but paid out or deducted in the last one week.

Due to rounding, numbers presented throughout this document may not add up precisely to the totals provided.

The information shared with you is highly confidential and is only to be used for the performance of your Service. Any disclosure without the company's written consent shall be deemed as a breach of the Conditions of Use of the App and will affect your continued use of the same.